East Invicta Championships 2017
1st October
Session - 2 - License

at Kingsmead Leisure Centre, Canterbury

EVENT 208 Boys Open 100m IM
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Finn JACKSON 9 Ashford Town 1:34.61 154
2. Nedas LIUTKEVICIUS 9 Thanet Swim 1:36.30 143
3. Henry BROOME 10 Ashford Town 1:36.89 139
4. Thomas SKUES 10 Dover Life 1:37.69 134
5.  Adam BOTT 9 Ashford Town 1:39.79 122
6. Lewis HEAD 9 Dover Life 1:40.22 120
7.  Gregor HUTCHISON 10 Thanet Swim 1:40.33 119
8.  Fletcher DAVEY 9 Herne Bay 1:47.40 87
Marcus CROSSMAN 10 Herne Bay DQ SA 1L
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. William REEVES 12 Thanet Swim 1:13.35 394
2. Max FORDYCE 12 Faversham 1:19.64 298
3. Seth LLEWELLYN 12 Thanet Swim 1:21.32 277
4.  Nathaniel TURNER 12 Dover Life 1:21.75 272
5. Rico NEWMAN-MORGAN12 Shepway SC 1:22.99 257
6. August MOOS 11 Shepway SC 1:23.25 254
7.  Marley BARHAM 11 Thanet Swim 1:24.92 236
8. Bailey BERTRAM 11 Shepway SC 1:24.94 236
9. Joseph HAYLE 12 Herne Bay 1:25.82 227
10. Callum CHASE 12 Ashford Town 1:26.04 225
11.  Jozeph WAITT 12 Thanet Swim 1:26.40 221
12. Reggie SMITH 12 Ashford Town 1:26.48 220
13. Zakariya DELLYS 11 Shepway SC 1:27.66 209
14. Finley HICKMOTT 11 Thanet Swim 1:30.84 182
15. Thomas ANDREW 11 Thanet Swim 1:31.65 175
16. James PAGE 11 Herne Bay 1:31.99 173
17. Oscar BEHRENS 11 Ashford Town 1:33.06 165
18. Connor SCHNEIDER-SMI'11] Ashford Sch 1:34.07 158
Jamie MACRAE 11 Thanet Swim DNC
Tyler SMITH 11 Dover Life DQ SA
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Joshua CRABTREE 13 Thanet Swim 1:10.04 456
Ali SETTERFIELD 13 Thanet Swim 1:10.33 450
3 Ben MILLINGTON 13 Thanet Swim 1:12.35 411
4 Max BEHRENS 13 Ashford Town 1:12.57 407
5. Maximus PARPWORTH 13 Thanet Swim 1:12.87 402
6. Luca MCAVOY 13 Thanet Swim 1:13.08 398
7.  Tristan CALVO 14 Shepway SC 1:13.25 395
8 Ashwin GANESARATNAN14 Thanet Swim 1:13.29 395
9. Emmett HOLDSWORTH 13 Herne Bay 1:14.62 372
10. Leon SANTER 14 Shepway SC 1:15.48 358
11.  Georgie DEDMAN 14 Shepway SC 1:16.84 337
12. Edward GASTON 13 Ashford Town 1:20.24 290
13. Josh COOMER 13 Dover Life 2:05.63 39
Reken RAI 14 Shepway SC DNC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Joshua LEWIS 17 Thanet Swim 1:02.78 628
2. Jamie O'CONNOR 18 Thanet Swim 1:03.58 606
3. Finn WOOD 17 Shepway SC 1:05.60 554
4.  Oscar MACARTNEY 17 Thanet Swim 1:05.82 549
5. Samuel CRABTREE 18 Thanet Swim 1:05.88 547
6. Thomas BLOMFIELD 16 Dover Life 1:12.70 405
7.  Morgan WEST 16 Shepway SC 1:13.55 390
8.  Connor ADAMS 15 Shepway SC 1:13.60 389
9. Harry SCOTT 15 Ashford Town 1:13.82 386

EVENT 209 Girls Open 50m Backstroke
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Olivia PARPWORTH 10 Thanet Swim 36.89 421
Ciara FLISHER 9 Shepway SC 37.93 385
3 Amelie NIBLETT 10 Dover Life 39.26 343
4 Emily-Rose EVANS 10 Dover Life 39.73 330
5. Hannah MURPHY 10 Ashford Town 41.00 295
6. Neve SMITH 10 Faversham 42.02 271
7 Grace CUMMINGS 10 Thanet Swim 42.35 263
8 Annabel EVANS 10 Thanet Swim 42.47 260
9. Phoebe STINTON 10 Herne Bay 42.99 249
10. Alyssa KELLY 10 Herne Bay 43.04 248
11. Louisa POLLARD 9 Ashford Town 43.84 231
12. Isabella PIPER 10 Thanet Swim 44.76 214
13. Athena CROMPTON 9 Thanet Swim 44.83 213
14. Isobelle DILL-RUSSELL 9 Dover Life 45.07 208
15. Maya SHAKESHAFT 10 Thanet Swim 45.29 204
16. Harley GALLAGHER 9 Shepway SC 45.79 196
17. Betty REGELOUS 10 Thanet Swim 45.97 193

18.  Niamh MCLAUGHLIN 9 Thanet Swim 45.98 193



19. Jessica THOMPSON 10 Thanet Swim
20. Olivia FABIAN 9 Ashford Town
21. Ivy HAGGERTY 9 Thanet Swim
22. Katie OLIVER 9 Shepway SC
23. Gaby HANEKOM 9 Ashford Sch
24. Emily RICE 10 Herne Bay
25. Millicent DACK 10 Dover Life
26. Abigail COOMBS 9 Shepway SC
27. Isla JORDAN 9 Dover Life
28. Mia CHARMAN 10 Shepway SC
28. Amber RUDKIN 9 Shepway SC
30. Carmen STYLES 9 Thanet Swim
31. Keira DRURY 9 Faversham
32. Seren WENTWORTH-CRAFER Ashford Town
33. Ava SONNEN 9 Dover Life
Eleanor CAMERON-BROQKB Shepway SC
Charlotte PAINE 9 Shepway SC
Daisy COOKE 10 Shepway SC
Mia WEST 9 Dover Life
Hajar DELLYS 10 Shepway SC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Zoe JANSSEN 12 Dover Life
2.  Claudia DE VIVO 12 Shepway SC
3. Amelia PRIESTLEY 12 Shepway SC
4.  Paige BRAITHWAITE 12 Shepway SC
5. Freya KEMP 12 Thanet Swim
6. Scarlett LANGFORD 12 Thanet Swim
7.  Milly ROE 12 Thanet Swim
8. Mia DEAL 12 Shepway SC
9. Ellie LOWE 11 Ashford Town
10. Abigail HOGBEN 12 Dover Life
11. Evie SLATER 11 Thanet Swim
12. Rachel OLLIS 11 Ashford Town
13. Sydney QUARTERMAN 11 Shepway SC
14. Lottie SCRIVEN 11 Thanet Swim
15. Lola SUTTON 11 Thanet Swim
16. Anika GANESARATNAM 12 Thanet Swim
17. Keira TWYMAN 12 Herne Bay
18. Emily BURNS 11 Ashford Town
19. Rosa BOWDEN 11 Ashford Town
20. Maisie WELSH 12 Dover Life
21. Gabrielle CRAWLEY 12 Ashford Town
22. lIsabella HOLT 11 Faversham
23. Samantha COOMBS 11 Shepway SC
24. Sandra VROEMEN 11 Shepway SC
25. Olivia BAX 12 Thanet Swim
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Jessica FABIAN 13 Ashford Town
2. Lucy HICKMOTT 13 Thanet Swim
3. Erin SEAL 14 Dover Life
4.  Amy COUPE 14 Faversham
5. Katie MACRAE 14 Thanet Swim
6. Honor LLEWELLYN 14 Thanet Swim
7. Holly BOTT 13 Ashford Town
8. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTONI3 Herne Bay
9. Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 13 Shepway SC
10. Jasmine WATSON 13 Thanet Swim
11.  Amelie KEMP 13 Thanet Swim
12. Nicole PALMER-JONES 14 Thanet Swim
13. Tilly COMPTON 14 Herne Bay
14. Evie WOOD 13 Shepway SC
15. Hana ALLEN 14 Herne Bay
16. Isabel BARRETT 13 Herne Bay
17. Sophie MOLTON 13 Faversham
18. Erin MCDOWELL-AUSTINI3 Ashford Town
19. Annais HENDERSON 13 Dover Life
Amelia LALL 14 Ashford Town
Betsey BOWDEN 13 Ashford Town
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Elloise CLEMENTS 17 Thanet Swim
2.  Grace WALKER 18 Shepway SC
3. Maisie MACARTNEY 16 Thanet Swim
4.  Lily LAMBERT 15 Ashford Town
5. Anna JAMESON 15 Thanet Swim
6. Kiera CHASE 17 Ashford Town
7.  Clara GILL-PRATT 15 Co Cant'bury
8. Libby KERRY 16 Dover Life
9. Neve DEAL 17 Shepway SC
10. Keleece BULL 15 Shepway SC
11.  Emily HOLT 15 Faversham
12. Mia KIRK 15 Faversham
13. Ella RANSLEY 15 Shepway SC
14. Lacey COMPTON 15 Herne Bay
EVENT 210 Boys Open 100m Backstroke

187
181
170
168
164
159
145
138
135
135
131
123

90

GB Pts
663
627
609
559
538
523
490
474
473
471
466
443
413
402



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time GB Pts 50
1. Marcus CROSSMAN 10 Herne Bay 1:32.96 143 46.23
2. Nedas LIUTKEVICIUS 9 Thanet Swim 1:33.22 142 44.93
3. Finn JACKSON 9 Ashford Town 1:33.70 139 45.03
4.  Thomas SKUES 10 Dover Life 1:34.90 131 46.15
5. George LEVITT 10 Ashford Sch 1:35.54 127 4517
6. Zachary SMITH 9 Shepway SC 1:36.91 120 46.99
7.  Henry BROOME 10 Ashford Town 1:37.16 118 47.28
8. Lewis HEAD 9 Dover Life 1:41.15 99 48.25
Fletcher DAVEY 9 Herne Bay DQT
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time GB Pts 50
1 Toby COOK 12 Thanet Swim 1:15.00 326 36.40
2 Liam HAMP 11 Thanet Swim 1:17.14 296 37.95
3 Oliver POPE 11 Thanet Swim 1:19.96 260 39.21
4.  Nathaniel TURNER 12 Dover Life 1:20.96 248 38.84
5. Seth LLEWELLYN 12 Thanet Swim 1:21.05 247 40.01
6. August MOOS 11 Shepway SC 1:21.28 245 38.32
7 Marley BARHAM 11 Thanet Swim 1:22.98 226 40.38
8 Zakariya DELLYS 11 Shepway SC 1:27.00 188 43.13
9. Joseph HAYLE 12 Herne Bay 1:27.09 188 42.59
10. Callum CHASE 12 Ashford Town 1:27.28 186 43.35
11.  Jozeph WAITT 12 Thanet Swim 1:27.73 182 42.99
12.  Reggie SMITH 12 Ashford Town 1:28.55 175 44.72
13. Finley HICKMOTT 11 Thanet Swim 1:28.62 175 44 11
14. James PAGE 11 Herne Bay 1:29.04 172 44.03
15. Rico NEWMAN-MORGAN12 Shepway SC 1:29.05 172 44.58
16. Bailey BERTRAM 11 Shepway SC 1:29.18 171 43.63
17. Marcus SWINERD 11 Dover Life 1:29.61 167 43.64
18. Owain COLLINS 11 Co Cant'bury 1:30.37 161 43.46
19. Jacob ANDREW 12 Thanet Swim 1:31.90 151 44.55
20. Connor SCHNEIDER-SMITH Ashford Sch 1:39.15 108 47.46
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time GB Pts 50
1.  Edward ESTCOURT 14 Ashford Sch 1:04.16 535 30.70
2.  Charley LANGFORD 14 Thanet Swim 1:04.51 527 31.40
3.  Ashwin GANESARATNAMi4 Thanet Swim 1:11.41 384 34.66
4.  Luca MCAVOY 13 Thanet Swim 1:11.68 379 34.42
5. Ben MILLINGTON 13 Thanet Swim 1:12.43 367 35.50
6. Max BEHRENS 13 Ashford Town 1:12.44 367 35.79
7. Casey O'CONNOR 14 Shepway SC 1:12.62 364 34.93
8. Maximus PARPWORTH 13 Thanet Swim 1:12.94 358 35.87
9. Tristan CALVO 14 Shepway SC 1:13.30 352 35.75
10. Daniel GRUNSELL 14 Dover Life 1:13.76 345 36.90
11.  Oliver EDWARDS 13 Herne Bay 1:14.40 335 36.20
12. Leon SANTER 14 Shepway SC 1:18.69 275 37.83
13. Edward GASTON 13 Ashford Town 1:22.45 232 40.81
14. Jack RIVERS 13 Dover Life 1:25.39 203 42.39
15. Josh COOMER 13 Dover Life 6 2:22.07 15 -
Joshua CRABTREE 13 Thanet Swim DQ FI
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time GB Pts 50
1. Joshua LEWIS 17 Thanet Swim 1:02.21 585 30.44
2.  Samuel CRABTREE 18 Thanet Swim 1:03.22 558 31.27
3. LeviATWELL 17 Ashford Town 1:04.91 517 30.95
4.  Alfie HERRINGTON 16 Dover Life 1:08.03 448 32.71
5.  Finn WOOD 17 Shepway SC 1:08.05 448 33.22
6. Tom FISHER 15 Dover Life 1:08.99 429 33.58
7.  Samuel FIDOCK 15 Dover Life 1:10.32 404 34.43
8. Morgan WEST 16 Shepway SC 1:11.46 383 34.27
9. Harry SCOTT 15 Ashford Town 1:11.82 377 35.10
10. Joshua BUNGAY 17 Shepway SC 1:12.52 365 35.38
11.  Connor ADAMS 15 Shepway SC 1:15.85 314 36.39
Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints 50
1. Josh COOMER 13 Dover Life 6 2:22.07 144 -

EVENT 211 Girls Open 200m Freestyle
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50

1 Olivia PARPWORTH 10 Thanet Swim 2:31.37 470 35.89
2 Amelie NIBLETT 10 Dover Life 2:38.05 411 36.39
3 Alyssa KELLY 10 Herne Bay 2:48.00 336 38.73
4.  Saskia MYBURGH 10 Thanet Swim 2:55.03 291 40.49
5.  Phoebe STINTON 10 Herne Bay 3:01.84 254 40.05
6 Emily-Rose EVANS 10 Dover Life 3:01.85 254 39.12
7 Hannah MURPHY 10 Ashford Town 3:02.17 252 43.26
8 Athena CROMPTON 9 Thanet Swim 3:04.18 242 41.34
9. Isabella PIPER 10 Thanet Swim 3:05.23 237 42.16
10. Maya SHAKESHAFT 10 Thanet Swim 3:05.56 236 42.88
11.  Jessica THOMPSON 10 Thanet Swim 3:06.26 232 42.91
12. Louisa POLLARD 9 Ashford Town 3:07.82 225 43.23

Annabel EVANS 10 Thanet Swim DQ ST

150

1:54.56
1:59.76
2:05.55
2:12.72
2:19.31
2:12.93
2:18.59
2:20.55
2:20.24
2:20.51
2:20.56
2:23.24



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Maddison LAY 12 Thanet Swim
2. Jasmine PILCHER 12 Thanet Swim
3. Scarlett LANGFORD 12 Thanet Swim
4.  Milly ROE 12 Thanet Swim
5. Alana WRIGHT 12 Thanet Swim
6. Lola SUTTON 11 Thanet Swim
7. Evie SLATER 11 Thanet Swim
8. Molly LOWN 12 Dover Life
9. Zoe JANSSEN 12 Dover Life
10. Claudia DE VIVO 12 Shepway SC
11. Isabella HOLT 11 Faversham
12. Amber PIPER 11 Thanet Swim
13. Katherine SHARP 12 Dover Life
14. Abigail HOGBEN 12 Dover Life
15.  Amelia PRIESTLEY 12 Shepway SC
16. Paige BRAITHWAITE 12 Shepway SC
17. Keira TWYMAN 12 Herne Bay
18. Rachel OLLIS 11 Ashford Town
19. Anika GANESARATNAM 12 Thanet Swim
20. Rosa BOWDEN 11 Ashford Town
21. Ellie LOWE 11 Ashford Town
22. Amy RAWLINGS 11 Ashford Town
23. Sandra VROEMEN 11 Shepway SC
24. Olivia RANSLEY 11 Shepway SC
25. Devon THROWER 11 Thanet Swim
26. Brooke OLSON 11 Thanet Swim
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Tamzin MYBURGH 14 Thanet Swim
2.  Lily JEWELL 14 Thanet Swim
3. Jordan ROGERS-MILLS 13 Shepway SC
4.  Melodie PAINE 14 Shepway SC
5. Nicole PALMER-JONES 14 Thanet Swim
6. Katie MACRAE 14 Thanet Swim
7.  Erin SEAL 14 Dover Life
8. Jessica FABIAN 13 Ashford Town
9. Lucy HICKMOTT 13 Thanet Swim
10. Jessica LIDLOW 13 Thanet Swim
11.  Jasmine WATSON 13 Thanet Swim
12. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTONI3 Herne Bay
13. Amy COUPE 14 Faversham
14. Evie HERRINGTON 14 Dover Life
15.  Ruby MILLER 13 Shepway SC
16. Evie WOOD 13 Shepway SC
17. Ruby HILL 13 Herne Bay
18. Hana ALLEN 14 Herne Bay
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Elloise CLEMENTS 17 Thanet Swim
2. Beth WILLIAMS 15 Thanet Swim
3. Margo KOETS 17 Co Cant'bury
4.  Emily HOLT 15 Faversham
5.  Lily LAMBERT 15 Ashford Town
6. Anna JAMESON 15 Thanet Swim
7. Mia KIRK 15 Faversham
8. Kiera CHASE 17 Ashford Town
9. Keleece BULL 15 Shepway SC
10. Libby KERRY 16 Dover Life
11.  Lacey COMPTON 15 Herne Bay
12. Ella RANSLEY 15 Shepway SC
EVENT 212 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Finn JACKSON 9 Ashford Town
2. Nedas LIUTKEVICIUS 9 Thanet Swim
3. Thomas SKUES 10 Dover Life
4. Henry BROOME 10 Ashford Town
5.  Adam BOTT 9 Ashford Town
Lewis HEAD Dover Life
EVENT 213 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  William REEVES 12 Thanet Swim
2. Max FORDYCE 12 Faversham
3. Nathaniel TURNER 12 Dover Life
4.  Seth LLEWELLYN 12 Thanet Swim
5. Rico NEWMAN-MORGAN12 Shepway SC
August MOOS 11 Shepway SC

EVENT 214 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m IM

Full Results
Place Name

el A

Ali SETTERFIELD
Joshua CRABTREE
Ben MILLINGTON
Maximus PARPWORTH
Max BEHRENS

Luca MCAVOY

AaD
13
13
13
13
13
13

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim

Time
2:13.81
2:26.01
2:26.17
2:28.27
2:28.73
2:30.67
2:32.15
2:33.13
2:34.89
2:36.81
2:37.11
2:37.18
2:37.48
2:38.60
2:39.11
2:39.58
2:39.71
2:44.02
2:44.09
2:48.11
2:48.13
2:49.49
2:53.34
2:54.11
2:54.39
2:58.40

Time
2:10.74
2:12.49
2:17.95
2:18.12
2:18.31
2:19.56
2:21.34
2:22.32
2:22.43
2:23.97
2:26.45
2:26.48
2:27.16
2:30.73
2:34.83
2:34.84
2:38.52
2:40.08

Time
2:10.64
2:15.12
2:17.77
2:19.33
2:20.06
2:20.88
2:21.21
2:21.72
2:26.29
2:28.81
2:29.72
2:36.51

Time
1:32.31
1:32.33
1:37.52
1:38.62
1:41.48

DQ SL 3L

Time
1:13.51
1:18.14
1:20.21
1:22.33
1:23.05
1:23.42

Time
1:04.82
1:07.37
1:11.83
1:11.88
1:12.19
1:12.86

GB Pts
170
170
135
129
114

GB Pts
574
513
421
420
414
402

50
31.59
33.77
33.81
34.33
34.56
35.63
35.23
34.89
34.46
34.56
35.57
37.00
36.41
36.66
36.77
36.45
38.42
38.23
38.57
38.20
38.75
40.54
40.29
39.78
40.37
38.96

50
31.28
31.03
31.28
31.62
31.87
32.13
31.18
32.56
32.28
32.92
32.66
33.24
34.84
33.62
35.93
34.08
36.55
34.60

50
30.77
31.64
31.49
32.08
32.52
32.68
32.49
32.72
33.30
33.65
35.13
36.53

150
1:40.11
1:50.21
1:49.45
1:52.12
1:53.48
1:54.31
1:55.14
1:55.28
1:55.42
1:56.99
1:57.59
1:58.80
1:59.15
1:59.40
2:00.39
2:00.93
2:02.16
2:04.39
2:05.86
2:07.42
2:06.99
2:10.97
2:11.89
2:12.39
2:12.03
2:16.51

150
1:38.24
1:38.48
1:42.83
1:42.45
1:42.72
1:43.89
1:44.66
1:46.54
1:45.63
1:47.06
1:49.42
1:49.72
1:50.41
1:52.97
1:55.95
1:55.00
1:58.91
1:57.84

150
1:37.73
1:39.80
1:41.75
1:44.58
1:45.02
1:44.36
1:45.31
1:46.25
1:49.04
1:51.45
1:53.04
1:57.40



EVENT 215 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m IM

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Ashford Town

Time
59.88
1:02.95
1:05.76
1:06.39
1:06.73
1:12.56

GB Pts
713
623
550
535
527
408

EVENT 216 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Club

Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Dover Life
Dover Life
Faversham
Ashford Town

Time

EVENT 217 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Club
Shepway SC
Dover Life
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim

Time
34.48
35.44
36.10
36.25
36.30
36.44

GB Pts
518
477
450
445
443
437

EVENT 218 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Jamie O'CONNOR 18
2. Joshua LEWIS 17
3. Oscar MACARTNEY 17
4.  Samuel CRABTREE 18
5. Finn WOOD 17
Harry SCOTT 15
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Olivia PARPWORTH 10
2.  Ciara FLISHER 9
3. Amelie NIBLETT 10
4.  Emily-Rose EVANS 10
5. Neve SMITH 10
Hannah MURPHY 10
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Claudia DE VIVO 12
2. Zoe JANSSEN 12
3. Amelia PRIESTLEY 12
4.  Scarlett LANGFORD 12
5. Paige BRAITHWAITE 12
Freya KEMP
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Erin SEAL 14
2. Lucy HICKMOTT 13
2. Jessica FABIAN 13
4. Katie MACRAE 14
5. Amy COUPE 14

Honor LLEWELLYN 14

EVENT 219 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

EVENT 220 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD

1.  Elloise CLEMENTS 17

2.  Maisie MACARTNEY 16

3. Grace WALKER 18

4.  Lily LAMBERT 15

5. Anna JAMESON 15
Kiera CHASE 17

Full Results

Place Name AaD

1. Nedas LIUTKEVICIUS 9

2 Thomas SKUES 10

3. Finn JACKSON 9

4.  Zachary SMITH 9

5 George LEVITT 10

Marcus CROSSMAN 10

EVENT 222 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke

EVENT 223 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Toby COOK 12
2. Liam HAMP 11
3.  August MOOS 11
4.  Oliver POPE 11
5. Nathaniel TURNER 12
Seth LLEWELLYN 12
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Charley LANGFORD 14
2. Edward ESTCOURT 14
3. Ashwin GANESARATNAMi4
4.  Luca MCAVOY 13
5. Ben MILLINGTON 13
Max BEHRENS 13
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Joshua LEWIS 17
2.  Samuel CRABTREE 18
3. LeviATWELL 17
4 Alfie HERRINGTON 16
Finn WOOD 17
Joshua BUNGAY 17

Club

Dover Life
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Faversham
Thanet Swim

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town

Club

Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Ashford Town
Shepway SC
Ashford Sch
Herne Bay

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Thanet Swim
Dover Life
Thanet Swim

Club

Thanet Swim
Ashford Sch
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town
Dover Life
Shepway SC
Shepway SC

Time
33.17
33.28
33.28
33.63
33.84
33.98

Time
31.74
31.94
32.21
33.28
33.75
34.43

Time
1:30.46
1:34.96
1:35.34
1:35.46
1:38.64

DQFI
EVENT 221 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Time
1:13.93
1:17.18
1:19.14
1:19.39
1:20.97
1:21.39

Time
1:02.94
1:04.22
1:07.99
1:11.19
1:11.73
1:12.85

Time
1:02.61
1:02.69
1:03.65
1:08.33

DNC
DNC

GB Pts
579
574
574
557
547
540

GB Pts
655
644
629
574
551
520

GB Pts
161
131
129
128
111

GB Pts
342
295
270
267
248
243

360

GB Pts
574
572
548
442

50
44.01
47.07
47.19
46.30
48.64

50
35.47
37.86
37.35
39.38
38.83
40.59

50
30.75
30.79
32.84
34.18
34.45
35.64

50
31.02
31.15
31.06
32.42
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